S.NO.NOT/2013/ 2476

M.COM. PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2013.

In continuation of this office Notification dated the
27" August, 2013, regarding the result of above Examination, held in
May/June, 2013, the result of the following candidates are shown as
under: -

ER- Essential reappear.

Roll No. Name of Candidate II Semester
(Out of 400)

44022 PULKIT JAIN ER-6202
44034 NEERAJ KUMAR Failed
44057 AYUSH AGGARWAL Failed
(Absent in II Semester)
44087 AKANSHA GUPTA ER-6201
44088 SWATI AGGARWAL 289
(Passed)
44107 VIJAY KUMAR Failed
(Absent in II Semester)
44119 DEEPAK DABAS 267
(Passed)
44158 SURABH MITTAL ER-6202,6204
44184 SHAMA SINGHAL 249
(Passed)
44202 SOURABH JAIN 237
(Passed)
44223 SUDHANSU PACHISIA Failed

(Absent in II Semester)

44226 NEHA BANSAL Failed
(Absent in II Semester)

44231 YOGESH KUMAR Failed
(Absent in II Semester)

44240 VIJAY KUMAR ER-6202
44249 GAGANDEEP KAUR 257
(Passed)
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II Semester
(Out of 400)

44262

44264

44282

44293

44294

44298
44306
44327
44329
44332

44346

44373
44380
44382

44406

44437

44443
44454
44477
44493

44495

VIKRAM GARG

PARVEEN KUMAR

VIVEK ANSHU

RADHIKA ANTIL

SHIKHIL GUPTA

SWATI KAKKAR
AMIT KUMAR
CHARU RAWAT
PAYAL DUA
MOHIT NARANG

NEELIMA JAIN

JYOTI SHARMA
ANKUSH GOLA
SRISHTY JAIN

ANISHA

PAYAL ARORA

SHALINI
DEEPSHIKHA
SABA ULLAH
NEELAM NAITWAL

ASHWANTI

Failed
(Absent in II Semester)

204
(Passed)

ER-6203

262
(Passed)

207
(Passed)

ER-6202,6203
Failed
Failed
ER-6202
Failed

214
(Passed)

ER-6201,6202
Failed

Failed
(Absent in II Semester)

Failed
(Absent in II Semester)

Failed
(Absent in II Semester)

Failed
Failed
Failed

234
(Passed)

Failed
(Absent in II Semester)
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Roll No. Name of Candidate ITI Semester
(Out of 400)

44509 VISHAKHA BACHHAS ER-6202
44522 POONAM KUMARI ER-6202
44526 DEEPIKA GUPTA ER-6202
44532 ANJALTI AGGARWAL ER-6202
44545 RENU GARG 224
(Passed)
44568 GEETANJALI Failed
44569 UPENDRA KUMAR SHAH Failed
44591 HARPREET KAUR 215
(Passed)
44644 SHUBHRA GOYAL Failed
(Absent in II Semester)
44656 ABHISHEK VERMA ER-6201
44662 BINDU BALA 205
(Passed)
44699 GEETA YADAV 265
(Passed)
44704 YASHIKA VERMA ER-6201
44711 SUMIT KUMAR Failed
(Absent in II Semester)
44716 FAISAL Failed
44719 MOHAN Failed

(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.S.D.— EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 11lth November, 2013.



