UNIVERSITY OF DELHI _____

M.COM. PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2013.

In continuation of this office Notification dated the $27^{\rm th}$ August, 2013, regarding the result of above Examination, held in May/June, 2013, the result of the following candidates are shown as under:-

ER- Essential reappear.

II Semester (Out of 400) Roll No. Name of Candidate

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

		SCHOOL OF OPER	LEARNING	
44022	PULKIT JAIN		ER-6202	
44034	NEERAJ KUMA	R	Failed	
44057	AYUSH AGGAR	WAL	Failed (Absent in II	Semester)
44087	AKANSHA GUP	TA	ER-6201	
44088	SWATI AGGAR	WAL	289 (Passed)	
44107	VIJAY KUMAR		Failed (Absent in II	Semester)
44119	DEEPAK DABA	S	267 (Passed)	
44158	SURABH MITT	AL	ER-6202	,6204
44184	SHAMA SINGH	AL	249 (Passed)	
44202	SOURABH JAI	N	237 (Passed)	
44223	SUDHANSU PA	CHISIA	Failed (Absent in II	Semester)
44226	NEHA BANSAL		Failed (Absent in II	Semester)
44231	YOGESH KUMA	R	Failed (Absent in II	Semester)
44240	VIJAY KUMAR		ER-6202	
44249	GAGANDEEP K	AUR	257 (Passed)	

M.COM. PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2013.

Roll No. Name of Candidate II Semester

(Out of 400)

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

44262	VIKRAM GARG	Failed (Absent in II Semester)
44264	PARVEEN KUMAR	204 (Passed)
44282	VIVEK ANSHU	ER-6203
44293	RADHIKA ANTIL	262 (Passed)
44294	SHIKHIL GUPTA	207 (Passed)
44298	SWATI KAKKAR	ER-6202,6203
44306	AMIT KUMAR	Failed
44327	CHARU RAWAT	Failed
44329	PAYAL DUA	ER-6202
44332	MOHIT NARANG	Failed
44346	NEELIMA JAIN	214 (Passed)
44373	JYOTI SHARMA	ER-6201,6202
44380	ANKUSH GOLA	Failed
44382	SRISHTY JAIN	Failed (Absent in II Semester)
44406	ANISHA	Failed (Absent in II Semester)
44437	PAYAL ARORA	Failed (Absent in II Semester)
44443	SHALINI	Failed
44454	DEEPSHIKHA	Failed
44477	SABA ULLAH	Failed
44493	NEELAM NAITWAL	234 (Passed)
44495	ASHWANI	Failed (Absent in II Semester)

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.COM. PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2013.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

II Semester

(Out of 400)

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

44509	VISHAKHA BACHHAS	ER-6202
44522	POONAM KUMARI	ER-6202
44526	DEEPIKA GUPTA	ER-6202
44532	ANJALI AGGARWAL	ER-6202
44545	RENU GARG	224 (Passed)
44568	GEETANJALI	Failed
44569	UPENDRA KUMAR SHAH	Failed
44591	HARPREET KAUR	215 (Passed)
44644	SHUBHRA GOYAL	Failed (Absent in II Semester)
44656	ABHISHEK VERMA	ER-6201
44662	BINDU BALA	205 (Passed)
44699	GEETA YADAV	265 (Passed)
44704	YASHIKA VERMA	ER-6201
44711	SUMIT KUMAR	Failed (Absent in II Semester)
44716	FAISAL	Failed
44719	MOHAN	Failed

(DR. SATISH KUMAR) O.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS